Engineering & Manufacturing
Half a Century of Precision Lifting
HT and EL Series – Hydraulic Lift Tables (Die Carts)
3000 to 6000 lb capacities
Lexco Engineering & Manufacturing
PO Box 47, Lansdale, PA 19446   |   Phone: 215-699-7031   |   Fax 215-699-3836  |   http://www.lexcoeng.com
The Medium Duty HT and EL series is an industrial material handling lift
table typically used as a die cart. Key features include large size and

Lexco Engineering & Manufacturing
PO Box 47, Lansdale, PA 19446   |   Phone: 215-699-7031   |   Fax 215-699-3836   |  http://www.lexcoeng.com
Model Number Identification*
[Lift Type Code]-[Table Top Dimension Code][Capacity Code]-[Lift Stroke Code]-[Caster Code]-[Power Option]
Example 1
• Requirements
o Foot operated hydraulic pump
o Top size: 30” x 30” top
o Capacity: 3000#
o Lift range: 28” – 48” (20” stroke)
o Casters: Steel
• Model Number: HT-3033-20-A
Example 2
• Requirements
o Electric hydraulic pump (12V DC)
o Top size: 30” W x 48” L
o Capacity: 4000#
o Lift range: 31” - 54” (23” stroke)
o Casters: Poly-Steel
• Model Number: EL-3044-23-B-DC
Lift Type Codes
HT: Foot operated pump
EL: Electric hydraulic pump
Table Top Dimension Codes
Width x Length
303: 30” x 30”
304: 30” x 48”
XXX: Custom (specify)
Capacity Codes
3: 3000#
4: 4000#
5: 5000#
6: 6000#
Lift Stroke Codes
Stroke (Low – High)
Based on top style A. Other height combinations
are available upon request.
16: 16” (24” – 40”)
18: 18” (26” – 44”)
20: 20” (28” – 48”)
22: 22” (30” – 52”)
23: 23” (31” – 54”)
Fixed heights and custom lift ranges are available.
Caster Codes
A: Steel
B: Poly-Steel
C:     Phenolic
Power Option (EL lift type only)
AC: 120/240V AC 1 phase (wired for 110V AC 1 phase)
DC: 12V DC with battery and 120V AC onboard charger
Available Options
Push Pull Mechanisms (powered or manual), Roller Conveyor Top, or